

International Journal of Social Science Studies
Vol. 6, No. 1; January 2018
ISSN 2324-8033 E-ISSN 2324-8041
Published by Redfame Publishing
URL: http://ijsss.redfame.com

Reviewer Acknowledgements

International Journal of Social Science Studies (IJSSS) would like to acknowledge the following reviewers for their assistance with peer review of manuscripts for this issue. Many authors, regardless of whether IJSSS publishes their work, appreciate the helpful feedback provided by the reviewers. Their comments and suggestions were of great help to the authors in improving the quality of their papers. Each of the reviewers listed below returned at least one review for this issue.

Reviewers for Volume 6, Number 1

Agboola O. Paul, Universiti Teknologi Malaysia, Malaysia

Amanda ElBassiouny, Spring Hill College, USA

Anastasia Panagakos, Cosumnes River College, USA

Ant ónio Calha, Polytechnic Institute of Portalegre, Portugal

Ghazali Bello Abubakar, Sokoto State University, Nigeria

Hyejin Lee, Tufts University, MA, USA and Konkuk University, Seoul, South Korea, USA

Jadranka Svarc, Institute of Social Sciences Ivo Pilar, Zagreb, Croatia

Jamie Spinney, Saint Mary's University, Canada

Jehu Onyekwere Nnaji, University of Naples II, Italy and Globe Visions Network Italy, Italy

Julia M. Mack, Gannon University, USA

Mickey Langlais, University of Nebraska - Kearney, USA

Mohammad Naji Shah Mohammadi, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Shun - Jen Hsiao, University of Washington, USA

Timbre Wulf-Ludden, University of Nebraska at Kearney, USA

James Young
Editorial Assistant
On behalf of,
The Editorial Board of International Journal of Social Science Studies
Redfame Publishing
9450 SW Gemini Dr. #99416
Beaverton, OR 97008, USA
URL: http://ijsss.redfame.com